65

Medianoche

Puerto < > Tamaraceite

HORARIOS: Salidas desde Puerto

De lunes a viernes

20:05 21:15

23:25 00:35

Sabado, domingo y festivo

20:30 21:30

23:55 00:45

22:20

01:25

22:40

01:40

HORARIOS: Salidas desde Tamaraceite

De lunes a viernes

21:20 22:15

00:20 01:30

Sabado, domingo y festivo

20:30 21:40

23:55 00:50

23:15

22:45



